VINLISTA
MOUSSERANDE

NV

NV

2022

2021

2022

2021

2014

2022

VITT

2020

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2022

2019

CAVA BOLET
SPANIEN Xarel-Lo, Macabeu "Familjen Bolet”

CREMANT DALSACE
FRANKRIKE Pinot Auxerrois, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir "Philippe”

ACT PETITE NATUR
FRANKRIKE Chasselas, Muscat "Martin Texier”

CAVA PREGADEU
SPANIEN Macabeu, Xarel-Lo "Amds Barneres & Alex Ruiz”

GHAZII
ITALIEN Sangiovese "Silvio”

CHAMPAGNE GOUSTAN
FRANKRIKE Pinot Noir "Valerie”"

THE TROUBLE WITH DREAMS
STORBRITANNIEN Chardonnay, Pinot Noir "Dermot Sugrue”

LAMBRUSCO SBIADI
ITALIEN Lambrusco Grasparossa di Castelvreto "Fausto & Fabio’

'

WINE OF SUBSTANCE CH
USA Chardonnay "Charles Smith”

WEINGUT BEURER TROCKEN
TYSKLAND Riesling " Jochen”

VIN BLANC
FRANKRIKE Sauvignon Blanc "Thierry”

CIRCUS MELON
FRANKRIKE Melon de Bourgogne "Marion & Manuel”

DOMAINE DE MAJAS CHARDONNAY
FRANKRIKE Chardonnay "Alain”

HEVY!
ITALIEN Macabeu, Xarel-Lo "Amos Baneres”

PAPAGIANNAKOS
GREKLAND Savatiano "Vassilis”

ANIMA CHENIN BLANC
SYDAFRIKA Chenin Blanc "Johnathan”

129/539

149/599

159/649

549

699

895

795

580

139/599

129/529

139/599

139/599

139/599

579

540

580



ORANGE

2020
2021

2022

ROSE

ROTT

2022
2019
2021
2020
2020
2016
2020
2020

2019

SOTT

2015

2022

LARANJA MECANICA
PORTUGAL Verdelho, Arinto med flera "Anténio”

GEA
ITALIEN Albana "Filippo”

DOMAINE DE MAJAS ORANGE
FRANKRIKE Sauvignon Blanc "Alain”

GOO GOO WINE ROSE
ITALIEN Corvina "Sandro”

DOMAINE DE MAJAS CORTADO
FRANKRIKE Pinot Noir, Merlot, Vermentino "Alain”

WINES OF SUBSTANCE CS
USA Cabernet Sauvignon "Charles Smith”

WINES OF SUBSTANCE PN
USA Pinot Noir "Charles Smith”

CHATEAU FALFAS

FRANKRIKE Merlot, Malbec, Cab. Sauv, Cab. Franc "Veronigue”

FRATELLI LOLLI
ITALIEN Cesanese "Pietro & Franco”

BEAUJOLAIS LEYNES
FRANKRIKE Gamay "Xavier & Kerrie"

SKEBENGA
SYDAFRIKA Cinsault, Pinotage, Pinot Noir "Jasper”

CASANUOVA CHIANTI CLASSICO "LA DOGHESSA”"
ITALIEN Sangiovese "Jasper”

NONA PRIORAT
SPANIEN Garnacha, Syrah & Merlot "Jordi"

COTEAUX DU LAYON
FRANKRIKE Chenin Blanc "Familjen Renou”

VOUVRAY
FRANKRIKE Chenin Blanc "Charles”

159/649

159/649

149/570

540

129 /595

149 /599

159 /649

745

595

695

795

649

630

89

89



